
     

Adapted from: Iowa State University, Academic Success Center 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Mechanical Engineering 
Advising Office 

1495 E 100 S (1550 MEK) 
mech.utah.edu 

 
Advisors 

Katie Barnard 
Advises last names A-C 

Office: MEK 1550A 
Phone: 801.581.8234 

katie.barnard@utah.edu 
 
 

Morgan Sriphong-Ngarm  
Advises last names D-M 

Office: MEK 1550D 
Phone: 801.581.4160 

morgan.sriphong-ngarm@utah.edu 
 
 

Benjamin Petrie 
Advises last names N-Z 

Office: MEK 1560C 
Phone: 801.581.8977 

benjamin.petrie@utah.edu 
 
 

MEK Tutoring Hours 
 

For Tutoring Schedule:  
https://mech.utah.edu/academics 

/undergraduate/current-
students/tutoring/ 

 
 
 

1 Jan-9 10 
 
Classes begin 

11 12 13 14 
Last day to add W/o Code 
Last day to Wait List 

15 

2 16 17 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

18 19 20 21 
 
Last day to Add/Drop 

22 

3 23 24 
 

 

25 26 27 28 29 

4 30 31 Feb-1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 
 

10 11 

 
12 

6 13 14 
 
 

15 16 17 18 19 

7 20 21 
 
Presidents Day 

22 23 24 25 26 

8 27 
 

28 
 

Mar-1 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 
Last day to Withdraw 

5 
 

9 6 
 
Spring Break 

7 
 
Spring Break 

8 
 
Spring Break 

9  
 
Spring Break 

10  
 
Spring Break 

11  
 
Spring Break 

12  
 
Spring Break 

10  13 
 
Spring Break 

14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

11 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

12 27 28 29 30 31 Apr-1 2 

13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

14  
 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

15 
 

17 18 19 20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

16 
 

24 
 

25 26 
 
Classes End 

27 
 
Reading Day 

28 
 

29 30 

17 
Finals 
Week  

May-1 2 3 4 
 
Last day of finals 

5 6 7 

 

mailto:katie.barnard@utah.edu
mailto:morgan.sriphong-ngarm@utah.edu
https://mech.utah.edu/academics/undergraduate/current-students/tutoring/
https://mech.utah.edu/academics/undergraduate/current-students/tutoring/
https://mech.utah.edu/academics/undergraduate/current-students/tutoring/
https://mech.utah.edu/academics/undergraduate/current-students/tutoring/

